
Pos 

 

PTE 
1 

 

Super Touring 1 
1 
2 
3 

 

Super Touring 2 
1 

 

Super Touring 3 
1 

Nr. 

77 

26 
58 
43 

08 

17 

Naam 

Vince  Hayward 

Alexis Hocevar 
Wyatt Thomas 
Garey Forster 

David Beckman 

Alejandro Galindo 

Klasse 

PTE 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Beste Td 

2:09.344 

1:51.983 
1:54.633 
2:10.999 

1:49.699 

1:50.334 

Verschil 

2.650 
19.016 

Beste Snelheid 

76.540 

88.406 
86.363 
75.573 

90.247 

89.728 

In Rnd 

5 

2 
5 
3 

5 

8 

Nat/State 

Mazda 

Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Corvette 
BMW Z4 M Coupe 

Porsche  G T 4 C lubSport  

Licence 

Miata 

163090 
165684 
165184 

183064 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/7/2017 1:14:27 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Nasa Nola February 2017 

Sun Race Group 

Sun Race Warm Up 

Practice started at 8:03:33 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles 

2/5/2017 08:00 


